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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Girija M D Vishnu V R (OTHR) 1/355 Malayil 
Vadakkathil,, 
Umbernadu, 

Mavelikara, Kallumala, 
690110, Mavelikara

  

2 29/12/2025 SEENATH P ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

SEENA MANZIL, 
ERUMAKUZHY 

NOORANAD P O, 
PALAMEL, 

NOORANAD, 690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

3 29/12/2025 JAYAKRISHNAN  K RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

10/553,RADHALAYAM, 
PALLICKAL EAST, 

THEKKEKARA, 
THEKKEKARA, 

690107, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

4 29/12/2025 RAVEENDRANATHAN 
NAIR 

K E 
KOCHUKRISHNAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

18/553,MANAPPARAMBIL 
RAVI MANDIRAM, 

ERAVANKARA, 
THAZHAKKARA, 

ERAVANKARA P O, 
690108, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

5 29/12/2025 SHEENA RAFEEK SUBAIDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

Jawan Cottage, 
Chunakkara South, 

Chunakkara, 
Charummood P O, 

690505, Mavelikkara

  

6 29/12/2025 SINCHU V NAIR SATHEESHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

EZHUKATTIDATHIL, 
MANKOMB, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
THEKKEKARA, 

688503, KUTTANAD

  

7 29/12/2025 KHADEEJA P S NISSAMUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

PALLIVADAKKETHIL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA  

P O, PALAMEL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 

690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

8 29/12/2025 VALSALA R NAIR RAVEENDRANATHAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

18/553,MANAPPARAMBIL 
RAVI MANDIRAM, 

ERAVANKARA, 
THAZHAKKARA, 

ERAVANKARA P O, 
690108, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

9 29/12/2025 MATHAI VARGHESE THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

07/205, 
MOOLASSERIL, 
KALLISSERY, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

10 29/12/2025 PADMA 
PRABHAKARAN

KRISHNAN 
PRABHAKARAN 

(HSBN)

006/28, KANEERETHU 
THEKKATHIL  
SWEET HOME, 

THEKKEKKARA, 
KALLUMALA, 

690110, MAVELIKARA

  

11 29/12/2025 SUNIL KUMAR R RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

003/512,MANIMEL, 
PELA, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
PELA P O, 690103, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

12 29/12/2025 HANAN SAYED SHAN S (HSBN) VILAYIL THEKKE 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 
P O, PALAMEL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

13 29/12/2025 GIREESH  NAIR K PATTAMBI 
KRISHNAN NAIR 

(FTHR)

GIREESHAM, 
EREZHA NORTH, 
MAVELIKARA, 

CHETTIKULANGARA 
P O, 690106, 

MAVELIKARA

  

14 29/12/2025 SUJITH KUMAR R RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
K K (FTHR)

18/553,MANAPPARAMBIL 
RAVI MANDIRAM, 

ERAVANKARA, 
THAZHAKKARA, 

ERAVANKARA P O, 
690108, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

15 29/12/2025 ADARSH M PILLAI SIVADASAN PILLAI 
R (FTHR)

VENATTUVILA 
THARAYIL, PELA, 

THATTARAMBALAM, 
PELA, 690103, 
MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

16 29/12/2025 RAHUL KARUOOR 
THAMPANKUNJU

KAROOR KUNJAPPY 
THAMPANKUNJU 

(FTHR)

KARUOOR RAJEEV 
VILLA, 

KARIMULACKAL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, MAVELIKARA

  

17 29/12/2025 ANNU MARIAH 
THOMAS

P T THOMAS (FTHR) PONAL 
PADEETTATHIL, 
CHUNAKKARA 

SOUTH, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

CHARUMMOODU, 
690505, MAVELIKARA

  

18 29/12/2025 K N RAVI KUMAR K P NARAYANA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
EDAPPON, 

NOORANAD, 
AYIRANIKUDY P O, 

690558, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

19 29/12/2025 RAJI V SUBHASH R (HSBN) RAJESH 
BHAVANAM, 

KATTILEVILAYIL, 
PALAMEL, PANAYIL 

P O, 690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

20 29/12/2025 SHEEBA SARADA 
PILLAI 

K N RAVI KUMAR 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
EDAPPON, 

NOORANAD, 
AYIRANIKUDY P O, 

690558, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

21 29/12/2025 KRISHNAN 
PRABHAKARAN

KRISHNAN (FTHR) 006/28, KANEERETHU 
THEKKATHIL, 

CHERUKUNNAM, 
KALLUMALA, 

690110, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

22 29/12/2025 SUNNY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KANNIMEL 
VADAKKETHIL, 

VETTIYAR, 
VETTIYAR, 

VETTIYAR, 690558, 
MAVELIKARA

  

23 29/12/2025 ASNA NAZEER NAZEER S (FTHR) MULAVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA  
P O, PALAMEL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

24 29/12/2025 KRISHNAPRIYA ANIMON B (HSBN) MANAKKAD 
PUTHIYA VEEDU, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

KOMALLOOR, 
690505, MAVELIKARA

  

25 29/12/2025 ALFEENA HANEEFA RIYAS R (HSBN) PYNUMMOOTTIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 
P O, PALAMEL, 

ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

26 29/12/2025 Amitha S Nair 
Saseendran

Priya Saseendran Nair 
(MTHR)

Uthram 12/415, 
Erumakkuzhy, 

Nooranaad, Paalamel, 
Nooranaadu, 690504, 

Mavelikara

  

27 29/12/2025 Vaishnavi S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Pradeep Bhavanam, 
Kochickal, Mavelikara, 

Mavelikara, 690101, 
Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

28 29/12/2025 FIDA JASMI LAL LAL Y (FTHR) BAITHAL NOOR, 
ERUMAKUZHY 

NOORANAD P O, 
PALAMEL, 

NOORANAD, 690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

29 29/12/2025 JYOTHIS KRISHNA B  K BINU KUMAR 
(FTHR)

AMBADIYIL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

THEKKEKARA, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
690107, MAVELIKARA

  

30 29/12/2025 Amrutha S Nair S Nair Priya P Saseendran 
(MTHR)

Uthram 12/415, 
Erumakkuzhy,Nooranaadu, 
Paalamel, Nooranaadu, 

690504, Mavelikara

  

31 29/12/2025 SUNITHA P J SHINU RAJ B (HSBN) SHIMA NIVAS, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

THAZHAKARA, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 
690110, MAVELIKARA

  

32 29/12/2025 Mohanakumar R Raveendran Pillai 
(FTHR)

Panamplavil 
Thekkethundil, 
Puthiyacavu, 

Mavelikara, Puthiyacavu 
PO, 690102, Mavelikara

  

33 29/12/2025 MAHEEN 
ABOOBAKER 

ABDULKHAAR 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA 

P O, PALAMEL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 

690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

34 29/12/2025 ARAVIND  M Mohanakumar (FTHR) Panamplavil 
Thekkethundil, 
Puthiyacavu, 

Mavelikara, Puthiyacavu 
P O, 690101, Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

35 29/12/2025 Lekha B Mohanakumar (HSBN) Panamplavil 
Thekkethundil, 
Puthiyacavu, 

Mavelikara, Puthiyacavu 
PO, 690101, Mavelikara

  

36 29/12/2025 KHAIRUNNISA Y ABDUL LATHEEF E 
(HSBN)

155, POOYAPPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEMURI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

37 29/12/2025 Rinsana R Abdul Rahim K (FTHR) 14/550 Kannimel 
Thundil, 

Thamarakkulam, 
Thamarakkulam, 
Thamarakkulam, 

690530, Mavelikkara

  

38 29/12/2025 BEEMA FATHIMA S SAJEENA (MTHR) IDAYILE 
VALLYATHU, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

690530, MAVELIKARA

  

39 29/12/2025 THANSEEH T SHAHIDA (MTHR) KANANTEVILAYIL, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

40 29/12/2025 Christin Shajan Daniel Shajan  Daniel (FTHR) 166, Ponnezha, 
Thekkekara, 

Olakettiambalam, 
690510, Mavelikkara

  

41 29/12/2025 Anseena A Najeeb (HSBN) 14/537 A1 Nellippallil, 
Kaduvunkal, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

42 29/12/2025 ASHIKH SALAM SALAM A (FTHR) THADATHIVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

CHUNAKKARA 
SOUTH, 

CHUNAKKARA, 
CHARUMMOODU, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

43 29/12/2025 AMANA H HASEENA  H (MTHR) 12/598-A, ANEESH 
BHAVANAM, 
MAMMOOD, 
NOORANAD, 

NOORANAD, 690504, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

44 29/12/2025 K O JOSE GEEVARGHESE 
OOMMEN (FTHR)

KATTILETHU 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAMOODU, 
MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, MAVELIKARA

  

45 29/12/2025 LIZY JOSE K O JOSE (HSBN) KATTILETHU 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAMOODU, 
MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, MAVELIKARA

  

46 29/12/2025 Nirmal Biju Varghese Biju Varghese (FTHR) Perumpallikuttiyil 
Nirmal Villa, 
Kurathikadu, 

Mavelikara, Thekkekara, 
690107, Mavelikara

  

47 29/12/2025 Afsal Naushad Naushad (FTHR) 13/395 Parampil Mekku 
Vadakku, 

Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam P O, 
690530, Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

48 29/12/2025 Haseena Naushad (HSBN) 13/395  Parampil Mekk  
Vadakk, Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam P O, 
690530, Mavelikkara

  

49 29/12/2025 Farsana  S Muhammed Sudheer 
(FTHR)

13/ 307  Darul Falah, 
Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam P O, 
690530, Mavelikkara

  

50 29/12/2025 Nimmi Thankam Biju Biju Varghese (FTHR) Perumpallil Kuttiyil 
Nimmi Villa, 
Kurathikadu, 

Mavelikara, Thekkekara, 
690107, Mavelikara

  

51 29/12/2025 Farhana  S Muhammed  Sudheer 
(FTHR)

13/307  Darul  Falah, 
Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam P O, 
690530, Mavelikkara

  

52 29/12/2025 Malavika Krishnan Rajesh Krishnan K 
(FTHR)

Kolamangalathu 
madom, Cherumukha, 

Nooranad, Ayranikudy, 
690558, Mavelikkara

  

53 29/12/2025 Abhirami 
Madhusoodhanan J

Madhusoodhanan 
(FTHR)

Nediyathu, 
Arannottimangalam, 

Vettiyar, 
Arannottimangalam, 
690110, Mavelikara

  

54 29/12/2025 Neenu Baby Baby J (FTHR) Flowers Villa, Attuva, 
Nooranad, Ayranikudy, 

690558, Mavelikkara

  

55 29/12/2025 Fousiya A Abbas Kunju (FTHR) Kuttiyil Kizhakkathil, 
Kannimel, Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

56 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID M 

BEENA K (MTHR) LAILA MANZIL, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


